



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

43 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 171 OF 2025

GANESH S/O SHIVSINGH DOBHAL
VERSUS
RUPAKAUR W O GANESH DOBHAL

...

Mr. Sapkal Sandip Ramesh, Advocate for Applicant

....

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : 16.06.2025

PER COURT :-

- . Heard Mr. Sapkal, learned Advocate appearing for applicant.
2. Issue notice to respondent, returnable on 07.07.2025.

[S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.]

HRJadhav